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Adair County 
Ellen Zornes 
1204 Greensburg Street 
Columbia, KY 42728 
270-250-3400 
ellen.zornes@gmail.com  

Allen County 
Shane Britt 
194 Wood Street 
Scottsville, KY  42165 
270-622-8941 
shandbritt@nctc.com  

Anderson County 
Jessica Miller 
Bluegrass Prevention Center 
P.O. Box 13670 
Lexington, KY  40583 
859-223-3296 
jlmiller@bluegrass.org  

Ballard County 
Jonna Gaia 
Ballard Co. Community Resource Center 
3465 Paducah Road 
Barlow, KY  42024 
270-665-8412 
jonna.gaia@ballard.kyschools.us  

Barren/Hart/Metcalfe 
Marilyn Sink 
318 W. Washington Street 
Glasgow, KY  42141 
270-590-0276 
kyasap2008@yahoo.com  

Bath County 
Amy Jeffers 
PO Box 790 
Ashland, KY  41105 
606-329-8588 
ajeffers@pathways-ky.org  

Bell/Knox/Whitley (BKW) 
Susie Hart 
108 Roy Kidd Avenue 
Corbin, KY 40701 
606-344-5172 
susie.hart@corbin.kyschools.us  

Black Patch Council (BPC) 
Dave Baxter 
1615 State Route 1055 
Eddyville, KY  42038 
270-625-6517 
davebaxter@bellsouth.net  

Bourbon/Harrison 
Mary Hopson 
1175 Coppage Pike 
Sadieville, KY 40370 
859-954-2399 
maryhopsonky@gmail.com  

Boyle County 
Julie Steber 
P.O. Box 398 
Danville, KY  40422 
859-236-2053 
juliem.steber@ky.gov  

Breathitt County 
Karen Griffith 
20 Twin Cedar Road 
Jackson, KY 41339 
606-295-9211 
kayseegee@yahoo.com  

Breckinridge County 
Brandy Buster 
1311 N. Dixie Hwy., Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
270-765-5992 
bbuster@communicare.org  

Buffalo Trace 
Lauren Penrose 
731 Kenton Station Rd. 
Maysville, KY 41056 
606-759-7799 
lpenrose@comprehendinc.org  

Butler/Logan/Simpson (BLS) 
Teresa Hendricks 
151 South Franklin Street 
Russellville, KY 42276 
270-792-8743 
teresaj.hendricks@ky.gov  

Calloway County 
Dottie Kraemer 
1169 Pottertown Road 
Murray, KY 42071 
270-762-7333 
dottie.kraemer@calloway.kyschools.us  

Carlisle County 
Angie Gilbert 
4557 S.R. 1377 
Bardwell, KY 42023 
270-628-3800 
angela.gilbert@carlisle.kyschools.us  
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Casey County 
Amy Weddle 
259 Parkers Mill Road 
Somerset, KY 42501 
606-679-9425 
aweddle@adanta.org  

Central KY 
Karen Hayes 
104 Roberts Road 
Campbellsville, KY 42718 
270-789-1925 
karen.hayes@taylor.kyschools.us  

Clark County 
Melissa Stocker 
24 W. Lexington Avenue, Suite 218 
Winchester, KY 40391 
859-608-1376 
melissastocker@bellsouht.net  

Clay/Jackson 
Ruthie Sizemore 
P.O. Box 190 
Tyner, KY  40486 
606-364-3878 
ruthie.sizemore@jackson.kyschools.us  

Clinton County 
Tyler Young 
65 High School Drive 
Albany, KY  42602 
606-688-0194 
tyler.young@clinton.kyschools.us  

Crittenden County 
Linda Schumann 
408 West Depot Stret 
Marion, KY 42964 
270-965-3332 
schumann.lea@attglobal.net  

Cumberland County 
Karen Henson 
P.O. Box 420 
Burkesville, KY 42717 
270-864-1262 
karen.henson@cumberland.kyschools.us  

Daviess County 
Gary Hall 
100 Walnut Street 
Owensboro, KY 42303 
270-689-6563 
garyhall@rvbh.com  

Edmonson County 
Lisa Whobrey 
191 West Center Street 
Brownsville, KY 42210 
270-597-8329 
lisa.whobrey@edmonson.kyschools.us  

Estill/Powell 
Sharon Hensley 
P.O. Box 633 
Irvine, KY 40336 
606-723-7187 
sharonmhensley@irvineonline.net  

Fayette County 
Lynsey Sugarman 
138 Tahoma Road 
Lexington, KY  40503 
859-361-1402 
lssugarman@gmail.com  

Floyd/Pike 
Rachel Willoughby 
104 South Front Avenue 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
606-889-0328 
rwilloughby@mtcomp.org  

Franklin County 
Monica Pitts 
136 Winding Way Drive 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
502-545-1602 
franklincountyasap@gmail.com  

Fulton County 
Andrea Hagerty 
118 West Street 
Clinton, KY  42031 
270-472-6924 
andrea.hagerty@fultonind.kyschools.us  

Graves County 
Joseph Williams 
209 East Sunset Drive 
Mayfield, KY  42066 
270-247-3553 
joseph@williamscc.org  

Grayson/Meade/Hardin (GMH) 
Deborah Wolfe 
1311 N. Dixie Hwy., Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
270-765-5992 
dwolfe@communicare.org  
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Green County 
Laura Edwards 
P.O. Box 369 
Greensburg, KY  42743 
270-932-6615 
lauradedwards@hotmail.com  

Hancock County 
Holly Simpson 
1605 Hwy. 60 West 
Hawesville, KY 42348 
270-927-8066 
holly.simpson@hancockky.us  

Heartland Trail 
Tonda Luckett 
1221 Hwy. 1066 
Bloomfield, KY  40008 
502-349-7135 
artgirl91651@gmail.com  

Henry County 
Julie Mann 
1922 Eminence Road 
Eminence, KY  40019 
502-541-1483 
julie.mann@bellsouth.net  

Hopkins County 
Jo  Ann Tapp 
200 Clinic Drive 
Madisonville, KY 42431 
270-821-8874 
jtapp@pennyroyalcenter.org  

Jessamine County 
Shana Peterson 
210 E. Maple Street 
Nicholasville, KY 40356 
859-885-4149 
shanam.peterson@ky.gov  

Johnson/Martin 
Rachel Willlougyby 
104 South Front Avenue 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
606-889-0328 
rwilloughby@mtcomp.org  

Knott County 
Lola Patterson 
P.O. Box 438 
Hindman, KY 41822 
606-785-9888 
lolap_04@yahoo.com   

LaRue County 
Tara Smith 
1311 N. Dixie. Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
270-765-5992 
tcsmith@communicare.org  

Laurel County 
Christie Shrader 
111 Bob White Circle 
London, KY  40744 
606-877-8618 
christieshrader@aol.com  

Lawrence County 
Angela Bramblett 
ALERT 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY  41105 
606-329-8588 
angela.bramblett@pathways-ky.org  

Lee County 
Sharon Jackson 
P.O. Box 734 
Beattyville KY 41311 
606-560-3778 
sfw@setel.com  

Leslie County 
Donna Hardin 
29 Little Grapevine Creek Rd 
Hazard, KY 41701 
606-436-4124 
philscombs@live.com  

Letcher County 
Jill Hatch 
P.O. Box 412 
Isom, KY 41858 
606-633-1142 
joh@setel.com  

Lincoln County 
Jamie Leigh 
201 East Main, Suite 8 
Stanford, KY 40484 
606-669-5319 
jleigh@lincolnky.com  

Madison County 
Jessica Miller 
P.O. Box 13670 
Lexington, KY  40583 
859-225-3296 
jlmiller@bluegrass.org  
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Magoffin County 
Carolyn Isaac 
132 East Mountain Parkway 
Salyersville, KY 41465 
606-349-5483 
carolyns.isaac@ky.gov  

Marshall County 
Lois Rogalski 
1101 Main Street 
Benton, KY 42025 
270-527-4744 
lois.rogalski@marshallcountyky.gov  

MMcCreary County 
Sherri Estes 
259 Parkers Mill Road 
Somerset, KY 42501 
606-679-9425 
sestes1@adanta.org  

McLean County 
Beth Mitchell 
P.O. BOX 480 
Calhoun, KY 42327 
270-273-0065 
beth.mitchell@mclean.kyschools.us  

Menifee County 
Lori Franklin 
P.O. Box 110 
Frenchburg, KY  40322 
606-768-8002 
lori.franklin@menifee.kyschools.us 

 Mercer County 
Jessica Miller 
P.O.Box 13670 
Lexington, KY 40583 
859-225-3296 
jlmiller@bluegrass.org  

Monroe County 
Dyshel Thompson 
452 East 4th Street 
Tompkinsville, KY 42157 
270-487-6782 
dysheld.thompson@ky.gov 

Montgomery County 
Pam Spradling 
117 Civic Center 
Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 
859-497-2437 
pamela.spradling@ky.gov 

 Morgan County 
Sharon Tharp 
450 Prestonsburg Street 
West Liberty, KY 41472 
606-743-7163 
codyjim4@mrtc.com 

Nicholas County 
Melissa Hill 
101 West Chestnut Street 
Carlisle, KY 40311 
859-289-3240 
mmhill@bluegrass.org 

Northern KY 
David Olds 
912 Scott Street 
Post Office Box 122604 
Covington, KY 41012 
859-431-1077 
dolds@nkanky.org 

Ohio County 
Sheila Barnard 
100 W. Render Street, Suite 1 
Hartford, KY  42347 
270-504-0037 
twc.sheila@yahoo.com 

Owsley County 
Cassie Hudson 
P.O. Box 997 
Booneville, KY  41314 
606-593-7296 
cassie.hudson@ymail.com 

Pennyrile 
Jo Ann Tapp 
Pennyroyal Regional Prevention Center 
200 Clinic Drive 
Madisonville, KY  42431 
270-821-8874 
jtapp@pennyroyalcenter.org 
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Perry County 
Gayle Tackett 
3385 South KY Hwy 15 
Hazard, KY  41701 
606-436-0807 
gayletackett@yahoo.com 

Pulaski County 
Brad Wilson 
100 North Main Street      Suite 305 
Somerset, KY 42501 
606-271-0543 
brad.wilson@pulaski.kyschools.us 

Region 6 
Jackie McComb 
101 W. Muhammad Ali Blvd. 
Louisville, KY 40202 
812-283-0421 
jmccomb@sevencounties.org 

Rowan County 
Chris Salyers 
PO Box 440 
Jackson, KY  41339 
606-784-1350 
chris.salyers@st-claire.org 

Russell County 
Lauren Hayes 
P.O. Box 260 
Jamestown, KY 42629 
270-343-6247 
lauren@rcpip.org 

Tri-County 
Sam Castle 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY 41105 
606-325-8588 
sam.castle@pathways-ky.org 

Union County 
Melissa Woodward 
515 South Mart Street 
Morganfield, KY 42437 
270-389-3929 
melissa.woodward@union.kyschools.us 

Warren County 
Eric Gregory 
1818 Campbell Lane 
Bowling Green, KY  42104 
270-202-5131 
egregory@insightbb.com 

Wayne County 
Alta Gaye Hutchison 
8459 E. Hwy. 90 
Monticello, KY 42633 
606-307-3089 
ahutchis@uky.edu 

Webster County 
Pat Hammack 
P.O. Box 349 
Clay, KY 42404 
270-635-0758 
pathammack@connectgradd.net 

Wolfe County 
Rita Rogers 
970 Lacy Creek Road 
Campton, KY 41301 
606-634-5734 
rrogers@mrtc.com 

Woodford County 
Miriam Wagner 
501 Dabney Drive 
Lexington, KY  40509 
606-922-8757 
WCASAPBoard@gmail.com 

 


